
 

2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL FRESH/SOPH FEMALE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    18  Naperville North HS                    (  16:19  1:21:31   0:38) 

===================================================== 

  1      1    778 Natalie Dunnett          15:57 

  2      2    771 Sophia Bruce             15:57 

  3      4    764 Katie Aderton            16:30 

  4      5    787 Shannon Jennings         16:32 

  5      6    785 Claire Hill              16:35 

  6   ( 11)   767 Lauren Aria              17:02 

  7   ( 12)   790 Claire McBride           17:03 

 

  2.    81  Cedar Rapids Prairie                   (  17:21  1:26:44   1:07) 

===================================================== 

  1      8    552 Alissa Neubauer          16:47 

  2      9    546 Morgan Erickson          16:56 

  3     17    556 Kirstin Skriver          17:25 

  4     21    550 Avery Henderson          17:42 

  5     26    547 Eady Forrest             17:54 

  6   ( 38)   548 Megan Grimm              18:17 

  7   ( 50)   551 Andrea Myers             19:00 

 

  3.   101  City High School                       (  17:28  1:27:20   1:34) 

===================================================== 

  1      7    987 Clare Muckler            16:35 

  2     13    982 Aly Hecker               17:03 

  3     19   1003 Bridget Brown            17:28 

  4     29    998 Rachel Strang            18:05 

  5     33    997 Lindsey Parrott          18:09 

  6   ( 37)   978 Annie Rummelhart         18:17 

  7   ( 40)   990 Madeline Pugh            18:22 

 

  4.   110  Pleasant Valley High School            (  17:40  1:28:18   1:13) 

===================================================== 

  1     10    865 Laura Brown              16:59 

  2     18    882 Nicole Knedler           17:28 

  3     23    880 Cami Hunter              17:47 

  4     25    871 Grace D'Antico           17:52 

  5     34    893 Cecilie Schieffer        18:12 

  6   ( 36)   867 Caroline Christophersen    18:16 

  7   ( 44)   861 Justine Aiello           18:38 

 

  5.   116  Dubuque Senior Girls                   (  17:46  1:28:48   0:54) 

===================================================== 

  1     15    654 Kate Tonn                17:21 

  2     20    646 Olivia Kruse             17:37 

  3     22    635 Ashley Donovan           17:45 

  4     24    650 Sophie Shearer           17:50 

  5     35    642 Maya Holz                18:15 

  6   ( 41)   647 Isabel Petersen          18:22 

  7   ( 54)   645 Stacey Kloft             19:11 

 

  6.   194  Dixon High School                      (  18:43  1:33:32   5:08) 

===================================================== 

  1      3    621 Kira Goral               16:21 

  2     30    625 Hallie Nelson            18:06 

  3     32    620 Leah Dregenberg          18:08 

  4     57    624 Kira Lazano              19:28 

  5     72    622 Maddy Larimore           21:29 

 

  7.   196  Rock Island High School                (  18:40  1:33:20   3:03) 

===================================================== 

  1     16    934 Dulce Perez              17:25 

  2     28    931 Amber Haskill            18:00 

  3     43    939 Jaida Woody              18:31 

  4     49    936 Alexia Robinson          18:56 

  5     60    929 Mikayla DePover          20:28 

  6   ( 71)   930 Clair Eastman            21:24 

  7   ( 77)   933 Kylee Homan              22:20 

 

  8.   210  Bettendorf                             (  18:49  1:34:01   3:21) 

===================================================== 

  1     14    508 Jenna Nickles            17:10 

  2     31    497 Nyah Block               18:07 

  3     51    511 Mackenzie Rice           19:06 

  4     52    500 Maggie Dixon             19:07 

  5     62    496 Erin Anderson            20:31 

  6   ( 68)   506 Laura Meloy              21:08 

  7   ( 74)   512 Lexie Williams           21:32 

 

  9.   249  Moline High School                     (  19:19  1:36:33   3:39) 

===================================================== 



  1     27    719 Emily Almanza            17:56 

  2     42    724 Savannah Hampton         18:31 

  3     47    726 Alyssa McAnally          18:45 

  4     58    725 Lily Knobloch            19:46 

  5     75    720 Allisyn Blaser           21:35 

  6   ( 76)   728 Anahi Ruiz               22:18 

 

 10.   277  Davenport Central Girls XC             (  19:38  1:38:07   3:00) 

===================================================== 

  1     39    583 Claire Hovey             18:19 

  2     53    579 Sophie Cornish           19:07 

  3     56    581 Maria Eure               19:22 

  4     59    578 Emma Berger              20:00 

  5     70    582 Baylea Hamer             21:19 

  6   ( 73)   580 Alexis Cummins           21:31 

 

 11.   281  Muscatine Girls                        (  19:56  1:39:40   2:17) 

===================================================== 

  1     45    747 Aspen Whyle              18:38 

  2     46    744 Emma Maynard             18:44 

  3     61    740 Kaleigh Bell             20:29 

  4     64    743 Carly France             20:54 

  5     65    741 Micaela Brunson          20:55 

  6   ( 67)   746 Molly Tigrett            21:06 

  7   ( 69)   742 Alexus Donath            21:18 

 

 12.   312  North Scott High School                (  20:28  1:42:17   3:32) 

===================================================== 

  1     48    848 Lexi Soedt               18:51 

  2     55    844 Katie Jackovich          19:14 

  3     63    846 Isabelle Kook            20:51 

  4     66    841 Katie Gainer             20:58 

  5     80    843 Brianna Hughes           22:23 

  6   ( 81)   842 Erin Gehrls              22:32 

  7   ( 82)   839 Brynn Dexter             23:34 

 

 13.   409  Davenport West                         (  25:55  2:09:33   8:46) 

===================================================== 

  1     78    599 Ashlyn Ford              22:23 

  2     79    602 Anna Hazelett            22:23 

  3     83    598 Haley Dawson             24:41 

  4     84    601 Michelle Gulas           28:57 

  5     85    603 Tessa Hicks              31:09 

 

 

 

                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 

                                        2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL  

FRESH SOPH Female 

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileg  2m Spli T3      Pace      

===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  

    1    1   778 Natalie Dunnett           Naperville North HS              6:17   12:59    6:42   15:57  6:26  

    2    2   771 Sophia Bruce              Naperville North HS              6:19   13:03    6:45   15:57  6:26  

    3    3   621 Kira Goral                Dixon High School                6:19   13:04    6:45   16:21  6:36  

    4    4   764 Katie Aderton             Naperville North HS              6:37   13:32    6:55   16:30  6:40  

    5    5   787 Shannon Jennings          Naperville North HS              6:34   13:28    6:55   16:32  6:40  

    6    6   785 Claire Hill               Naperville North HS              6:36   13:27    6:52   16:35  6:41  

    7    7   987 Clare Muckler             City High School                 6:38   13:26    6:49   16:35  6:41  

    8    8   552 Alissa Neubauer           Cedar Rapids Prairie             6:21   13:29    7:08   16:47  6:46  

    9    9   546 Morgan Erickson           Cedar Rapids Prairie             6:19   13:30    7:11   16:56  6:50  

   10   10   865 Laura Brown               Pleasant Valley High School      6:31   13:45    7:14   16:59  6:51  

   11   11   767 Lauren Aria               Naperville North HS              6:43   13:44    7:01   17:02  6:52  

   12   12   790 Claire McBride            Naperville North HS              6:31   13:36    7:06   17:03  6:53  

   13   13   982 Aly Hecker                City High School                 6:37   13:39    7:03   17:03  6:53  

   14   14   508 Jenna Nickles             Bettendorf                       6:29   13:35    7:07   17:10  6:56  

   15        766 Emma Anderson             Naperville North HS              6:43   13:51    7:09   17:14  6:57  

   16        780 Jill Fitz                 Naperville North HS              6:45   13:59    7:14   17:15  6:58  

   17   15   654 Kate Tonn                 Dubuque Senior Girls             6:40   14:03    7:23   17:21  7:00  

   18        777 Megan Driscoll            Naperville North HS              6:55   14:04    7:09   17:23  7:01  

   19        793 Sam Prazma                Naperville North HS                     13:58           17:24  7:01  

   20   16   934 Dulce Perez               Rock Island High School          6:58   14:14    7:17   17:25  7:02  

   21   17   556 Kirstin Skriver           Cedar Rapids Prairie             6:33   14:00    7:28   17:25  7:02  

   22   18   882 Nicole Knedler            Pleasant Valley High School      6:44   14:06    7:23   17:28  7:03  

   23   19  1003 Bridget Brown             City High School                 6:42   13:53    7:12   17:28  7:03  

   24   20   646 Olivia Kruse              Dubuque Senior Girls             6:36   14:05    7:30   17:37  7:07  

   25   21   550 Avery Henderson           Cedar Rapids Prairie             6:47   14:07    7:21   17:42  7:08  

   26        786 Karen Hunter              Naperville North HS              6:40   13:59    7:20   17:43  7:09  

   27   22   635 Ashley Donovan            Dubuque Senior Girls             6:48   14:14    7:26   17:45  7:10  

   28   23   880 Cami Hunter               Pleasant Valley High School      6:48   14:28    7:40   17:47  7:11  

   29   24   650 Sophie Shearer            Dubuque Senior Girls             6:48   14:13    7:26   17:50  7:12  

   30   25   871 Grace D'Antico            Pleasant Valley High School      6:47   14:33    7:46   17:52  7:13  

   31   26   547 Eady Forrest              Cedar Rapids Prairie             6:47   14:13    7:27   17:54  7:13  

   32   27   719 Emily Almanza             Moline High School               7:04   14:27    7:24   17:56  7:14  

   33        770 Lilly Brinkman            Naperville North HS              7:03   14:30    7:28   17:57  7:15  



   34   28   931 Amber Haskill             Rock Island High School          7:02   14:29    7:28   18:00  7:16  

   35        789 Maggie Mattern            Naperville North HS              7:12   14:47    7:36   18:04  7:17  

   36   29   998 Rachel Strang             City High School                 7:09   14:44    7:35   18:05  7:18  

   37   30   625 Hallie Nelson             Dixon High School                7:09   14:47    7:39   18:06  7:18  

   38        781 Hanna Ghalyoun            Naperville North HS              6:56   14:28    7:33   18:06  7:18  

   39   31   497 Nyah Block                Bettendorf                       6:54   14:34    7:41   18:07  7:19  

   40   32   620 Leah Dregenberg           Dixon High School                6:45   14:31    7:47   18:08  7:19  

   41   33   997 Lindsey Parrott           City High School                 6:54   14:34    7:40   18:09  7:20  

   42   34   893 Cecilie Schieffer         Pleasant Valley High School      7:11   14:48    7:38   18:12  7:20  

   43   35   642 Maya Holz                 Dubuque Senior Girls             7:01   14:42    7:41   18:15  7:22  

   44   36   867 Caroline Christopherse    Pleasant Valley High School      7:03   15:01    7:59   18:16  7:22  

   45   37   978 Annie Rummelhart          City High School                 7:08   14:43    7:36   18:17  7:23  

   46   38   548 Megan Grimm               Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:15   14:52    7:37   18:17  7:23  

   47   39   583 Claire Hovey              Davenport Central Girls XC       7:04   14:49    7:46   18:19  7:23  

   48   40   990 Madeline Pugh             City High School                 7:11   14:46    7:36   18:22  7:25  

   49   41   647 Isabel Petersen           Dubuque Senior Girls             7:11   14:48    7:37   18:22  7:25  

   50   42   724 Savannah Hampton          Moline High School               7:04   14:56    7:52   18:31  7:28  

   51   43   939 Jaida Woody               Rock Island High School          6:52   15:04    8:12   18:31  7:28  

   52        763 Sophia Acanfora           Naperville North HS              7:20   15:09    7:49   18:32  7:29  

   53        994 Morgan Carey              City High School                 7:15   15:04    7:50   18:36  7:30  

   54   44   861 Justine Aiello            Pleasant Valley High School      7:12   14:52    7:41   18:38  7:31  

   55   45   747 Aspen Whyle               Muscatine Girls                  7:21   15:09    7:48   18:38  7:31  

   56   46   744 Emma Maynard              Muscatine Girls                  7:24   15:17    7:53   18:44  7:34  

   57   47   726 Alyssa McAnally           Moline High School               7:01   14:57    7:56   18:45  7:34  

   58        986 Naomi Meurice             City High School                 7:28   15:16    7:48   18:47  7:35  

   59   48   848 Lexi Soedt                North Scott High School          7:04   15:03    8:00   18:51  7:36  

   60   49   936 Alexia Robinson           Rock Island High School          7:03   15:06    8:03   18:56  7:39  

   61   50   551 Andrea Myers              Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:30   15:20    7:50   19:00  7:40  

   62   51   511 Mackenzie Rice            Bettendorf                       7:29   15:19    7:51   19:06  7:43  

   63        885 Shannon Mullen            Pleasant Valley High School      7:38   15:36    7:58   19:07  7:43  

   64   52   500 Maggie Dixon              Bettendorf                       7:33   15:37    8:05   19:07  7:43  

   65   53   579 Sophie Cornish            Davenport Central Girls XC       7:12   15:34    8:23   19:07  7:43  

   66   54   645 Stacey Kloft              Dubuque Senior Girls             7:20   15:22    8:03   19:11  7:44  

   67        631 Grace Bradley             Dubuque Senior Girls             7:25   15:17    7:53   19:14  7:46  

   68   55   844 Katie Jackovich           North Scott High School          7:25   15:39    8:14   19:14  7:46  

   69        886 Roshni Nair               Pleasant Valley High School      7:18   15:28    8:11   19:17  7:47  

   70   56   581 Maria Eure                Davenport Central Girls XC       7:24   15:35    8:11   19:22  7:49  

   71        980 Lottie Gidal              City High School                 7:26   15:24    7:58   19:22  7:49  

   72        892 Joslyn Schafer            Pleasant Valley High School      7:26   15:31    8:06   19:23  7:49  

   73   57   624 Kira Lazano               Dixon High School                7:27   15:38    8:11   19:28  7:51  

   74        988 Zoe Miller                City High School                 7:26   15:31    8:05   19:34  7:54  

   75        765 Saffilla Allie            Naperville North HS              7:58   16:07    8:09   19:38  7:55  

   76        872 Ruth Davidson             Pleasant Valley High School      7:35   16:00    8:25   19:41  7:56  

   77        989 Amaya Robertson           City High School                 7:37   15:52    8:15   19:41  7:57  

   78        794 Shirley Sallas            Naperville North HS              7:58   16:07    8:10   19:41  7:57  

   79   58   725 Lily Knobloch             Moline High School               7:37 1:21:55 1:14:19   19:46  7:59  

   80        632 Kathryn Burns             Dubuque Senior Girls             7:25   15:42    8:17   19:50  8:00  

   81        776 Gillian Delaney           Naperville North HS              7:49   15:59    8:11   19:55  8:02  

   82        543 Victoria Booth            Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:04   16:16    8:12   19:56  8:03  

   83        981 Merryl Green              City High School                 7:52   16:21    8:30   19:59  8:04  

   84        649 Sibani Ram                Dubuque Senior Girls             7:29   15:50    8:22   20:00  8:04  

   85   59   578 Emma Berger               Davenport Central Girls XC       7:49   16:12    8:24   20:00  8:04  

   86        869 Natalie Cremer            Pleasant Valley High School      7:38   15:59    8:22   20:01  8:05  

   87        653 Emily Tigges              Dubuque Senior Girls             7:34   15:49    8:16   20:05  8:06  

   88       1005 Drew Damhorst             City High School                 7:51   16:13    8:22   20:06  8:07  

   89        779 Sarah Fiedler             Naperville North HS              8:01   16:19    8:19   20:07  8:07  

   90        864 Solange Bolger            Pleasant Valley High School      7:53   16:17    8:24   20:11  8:09  

   91        878 Emma Hartz                Pleasant Valley High School      7:49   16:31    8:43   20:23  8:14  

   92        889 Sydney Prochaska          Pleasant Valley High School      7:33   16:35    9:02   20:27  8:15  

   93        544 Meredith Bourgeous        Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:05   16:38    8:33   20:28  8:15  

   94        644 Lauren Kloft              Dubuque Senior Girls             7:34   16:16    8:43   20:28  8:16  

   95   60   929 Mikayla DePover           Rock Island High School          7:54   16:21    8:27   20:28  8:16  

   96   61   740 Kaleigh Bell              Muscatine Girls                  8:13   16:54    8:42   20:29  8:16  

   97   62   496 Erin Anderson             Bettendorf                       8:10   16:25    8:16   20:31  8:17  

   98        769 Annie Brandt              Naperville North HS              8:14   16:50    8:36   20:31  8:17  

   99        877 Chloe Greig               Pleasant Valley High School      8:11   16:52    8:42   20:33  8:17  

  100        876 Melissa Gatlin            Pleasant Valley High School      8:03   16:44    8:41   20:40  8:20  

  101        558 Beth Uthoff               Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:11   16:57    8:46   20:43  8:21  

  102        991 Shawna O'Malley           City High School                 7:52   16:32    8:41   20:47  8:23  

  103   63   846 Isabelle Kook             North Scott High School          7:46   16:25    8:39   20:51  8:25  

  104   64   743 Carly France              Muscatine Girls                  8:09   16:49    8:40   20:54  8:26  

  105   65   741 Micaela Brunson           Muscatine Girls                  8:05   16:52    8:47   20:55  8:26  

  106        555 Emma Rubsam               Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:11   16:47    8:37   20:55  8:26  

  107        636 Tess Easley               Dubuque Senior Girls             7:55   16:49    8:55   20:56  8:27  

  108   66   841 Katie Gainer              North Scott High School          8:02   16:51    8:50   20:58  8:28  

  109   67   746 Molly Tigrett             Muscatine Girls                  8:12   17:14    9:02   21:06  8:31  

  110   68   506 Laura Meloy               Bettendorf                       8:29   17:15    8:46   21:08  8:32  

  111        895 Ashlee Soultz             Pleasant Valley High School      8:02   16:45    8:44   21:11  8:33  

  112        870 Sarah Danielson           Pleasant Valley High School      8:06   17:12    9:06   21:14  8:34  

  113        554 Alicia Rinke              Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:09   16:58    8:50   21:14  8:34  

  114        639 Bailey Hammerand          Dubuque Senior Girls             8:00   17:03    9:04   21:14  8:34  

  115   69   742 Alexus Donath             Muscatine Girls                  8:13   17:12    9:00   21:18  8:36  

  116   70   582 Baylea Hamer              Davenport Central Girls XC       8:12   17:14    9:02   21:19  8:36  

  117        992 Isabelle Baker            City High School                 8:26   17:30    9:05   21:20  8:36  



  118        774 Autumn Copes              Naperville North HS              8:05   17:18    9:13   21:21  8:37  

  119   71   930 Clair Eastman             Rock Island High School          7:50   16:45    8:55   21:24  8:38  

  120        862 Ramya Banda               Pleasant Valley High School      8:13   17:16    9:03   21:26  8:39  

  121        540 Anna Alldredge            Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:34   17:35    9:02   21:27  8:39  

  122        883 Trinity Malmen            Pleasant Valley High School      8:12   17:19    9:08   21:27  8:39  

  123   72   622 Maddy Larimore            Dixon High School                8:08   17:14    9:06   21:29  8:40  

  124        791 Julia Miller              Naperville North HS              8:31   17:31    9:00   21:30  8:41  

  125        873 Hannah Deutmeyer          Pleasant Valley High School      8:13   17:15    9:03   21:31  8:41  

  126   73   580 Alexis Cummins            Davenport Central Girls XC       7:54   17:14    9:20   21:31  8:41  

  127   74   512 Lexie Williams            Bettendorf                       8:16   17:10    8:54   21:32  8:41  

  128        784 Karina Hammond            Naperville North HS              8:11   17:05    8:55   21:35  8:42  

  129        788 Catrina Kujawa            Naperville North HS              8:15   17:21    9:07   21:35  8:42  

  130   75   720 Allisyn Blaser            Moline High School               8:16   17:37    9:21   21:35  8:43  

  131        881 Meredith Jones            Pleasant Valley High School      8:09   17:25    9:16   21:41  8:45  

  132        498 Faith Bonilla             Bettendorf                       8:10   17:22    9:13   21:52  8:49  

  133        748 Whitney Woepking          Muscatine Girls                  8:20   17:55    9:35   21:59  8:52  

  134        768 Renuka Benjamin           Naperville North HS              7:27   18:12   10:45   22:01  8:53  

  135        501 Emma Doyle                Bettendorf                       8:12   17:51    9:39   22:02  8:53  

  136        502 Morgan Hoffman            Bettendorf                       8:11   17:29    9:18   22:02  8:53  

  137        553 Lisa Reed                 Cedar Rapids Prairie                    17:39           22:05  8:55  

  138       1001 Lilly Bender              City High School                 8:27   18:10    9:43   22:09  8:56  

  139       1000 Phoebe Chapnick-Sorok     City High School                 8:27   18:09    9:43   22:11  8:57  

  140        890 Abby Roth                 Pleasant Valley High School      8:11   17:46    9:36   22:13  8:58  

  141   76   728 Anahi Ruiz                Moline High School               8:03   17:52    9:50   22:18  9:00  

  142        643 Maddie Keller             Dubuque Senior Girls                    17:41           22:19  9:00  

  143   77   933 Kylee Homan               Rock Island High School          7:54   16:48    8:54   22:20  9:00  

  144        507 Josie Meyer               Bettendorf                       8:28   18:03    9:36   22:20  9:00  

  145   78   599 Ashlyn Ford               Davenport West                   8:10   17:40    9:31   22:23  9:02  

  146   79   602 Anna Hazelett             Davenport West                   8:10   17:38    9:29   22:23  9:02  

  147        773 Maria Cardenas            Naperville North HS              8:26   17:53    9:28   22:23  9:02  

  148   80   843 Brianna Hughes            North Scott High School          8:08   18:21   10:14   22:23  9:02  

  149   81   842 Erin Gehrls               North Scott High School          8:34   17:57    9:24   22:32  9:05  

  150        557 Avery Smith               Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:34   18:08    9:34   22:35  9:07  

  151        874 Sydney Einck              Pleasant Valley High School      8:30   18:08    9:38   22:44  9:10  

  152        888 Laura Newman              Pleasant Valley High School      8:08   17:54    9:46   22:44  9:10  

  153       1002 Julia Coelho              City High School                 8:49   18:41    9:53   22:48  9:12  

  154        648 Courtney Pfab             Dubuque Senior Girls             8:03   17:29    9:26   22:59  9:16  

  155        782 Ella Gramigna             Naperville North HS              8:25   18:26   10:01   23:03  9:18  

  156        560 Ellie Wehr                Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:35   18:41   10:06   23:14  9:22  

  157        549 Nicole Heims              Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:46   18:46   10:01   23:17  9:24  

  158        863 Lauren Barlow             Pleasant Valley High School      8:52   18:43    9:52   23:18  9:24  

  159        542 Marissa Bixby             Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:46   18:46   10:01   23:22  9:26  

  160   82   839 Brynn Dexter              North Scott High School          8:54   19:11   10:18   23:34  9:31  

  161        745 Julia Moravec             Muscatine Girls                  8:40   18:49   10:10   23:36  9:31  

  162        849 Sofia Hawley              North Scott High School          8:36   19:10   10:35   23:42  9:34  

  163        541 Cailey Barth              Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:56   19:13   10:18   23:51  9:37  

  164        505 Elizabeth Lira            Bettendorf                       9:10   19:19   10:10   23:53  9:38  

  165        630 Katie Barton              Dubuque Senior Girls             8:42   18:58   10:17   24:12  9:46  

  166        503 Taylor Hunter             Bettendorf                       8:37   19:36   10:59   24:33  9:54  

  167   83   598 Haley Dawson              Davenport West                   8:50   20:00   11:10   24:41  9:57  

  168        792 Eliza Peng                Naperville North HS              9:42   20:23   10:42   24:45  9:59  

  169        875 Tiffany Engler            Pleasant Valley High School      8:28   19:37   11:10   24:48 10:00  

  170        938 Takayla Williams          Rock Island High School          8:36   20:38   12:02   25:05 10:07  

  171        999 Serena Collins            City High School                 9:30   20:19   10:50   25:29 10:17  

  172        510 Alyssa Perales            Bettendorf                       9:21   20:34   11:13   25:35 10:19  

  173        772 Jayla Butler              Naperville North HS              9:38   20:50   11:13   25:51 10:26  

  174        979 Maya Durham               City High School                10:22   21:35   11:14   26:21 10:38  

  175        884 Megan Mitchell            Pleasant Valley High School     10:12   22:08   11:57   27:43 11:11  

  176        499 Erin Cruise               Bettendorf                      10:37   22:16   11:40   27:43 11:11  

  177   84   601 Michelle Gulas            Davenport West                1:23:49   23:39           28:57 11:41  

  178        996 Claire Kelly              City High School                11:14   24:17   13:04   29:53 12:03  

  179        983 Kayla Hefley              City High School                11:24   25:29   14:06   31:07 12:33  

  180   85   603 Tessa Hicks               Davenport West                1:23:51   26:11           31:09 12:34  

  181        993 Emma Hartwig              City High School                11:58   25:33   13:36   31:35 12:44  

  182       1004 Binh Nguyen               City High School                13:11   28:38   15:27   34:17 13:50  

                                                                                                     Page 1 

 



 

 

2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL FRESH/SOPH Male 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    41  cr prairie                             (  17:41  1:28:24   1:16) 

===================================================== 

  1      1    156 colton lagrange          17:05 

  2      5    172 elijah vlasek            17:30 

  3      7    158 robert laue              17:38 

  4      9    157 max laue                 17:50 

  5     19    154 mike jasa                18:21 

  6   ( 47)   151 chandler frieden         19:38 

  7   ( 50)   173 blake wheeler            19:54 

 

  2.    56  Edina High School Boys                 (  18:01  1:30:02   0:45) 

===================================================== 

  1      4    306 George Nowak             17:29 

  2     10    305 Max Manley               17:59 

  3     13    307 Ben Passolt              18:08 

  4     14    300 Michael Chamberlain      18:12 

  5     15    308 Lucas Selman             18:14 

  6   ( 28)   299 Nathan Caspar            18:36 

  7   ( 38)   302 Ben Elliott              19:08 

 

  3.    71  Pleasant Valley High School            (  17:59  1:29:51   1:41) 

===================================================== 

  1      2    450 Anthony Pena             17:08 

  2      6    446 Parker Huhn              17:35 

  3      8    454 Gavin Smith              17:45 

  4     26    442 Zack Garner              18:34 

  5     29    457 Andrew Witters           18:49 

  6   ( 35)   452 Michael Sampson          19:00 

  7   ( 41)   445 Cole Hanson              19:14 

 

  4.    89  Dixon High School                      (  18:14  1:31:06   1:40) 

===================================================== 

  1      3    258 Collin Grady             17:16 

  2     12    264 Lukas Widekind           18:06 

  3     17    257 Jonah Fulton             18:17 

  4     25    263 Luke Stees               18:31 

  5     32    261 Andrew Lohse             18:56 

  6   ( 57)   259 Jacob Heller             20:37 

  7   ( 70)   260 Andrew Leslie            22:01 

 

  5.    92  Johnston                               (  18:20  1:31:38   0:23) 

===================================================== 

  1     11    330 Joe Schaefer             18:06 

  2     16    331 Logan Swaim              18:16 

  3     18    328 Aidan MacGregor          18:19 

  4     23    334 Waleed Yual              18:28 

  5     24    327 Aaron Koopal             18:29 

  6   ( 27)   329 Owen Ness                18:35 

  7   ( 36)   332 Jared Tegeler            19:00 

 

  6.   136  City High-Iowa City                    (  18:42  1:33:28   0:38) 

===================================================== 

  1     20     74 Quenton Max              18:21 

  2     21     65 Lucas Firmstone          18:25 

  3     30     85 JP Rethwisch             18:51 

  4     31     76 Ronnie McDowell          18:52 

  5     34     97 Andrew Usachev           18:59 

  6   ( 37)    89 Oliver Shabani           19:07 

  7   ( 46)    98 Gabriel Weigel           19:35 

 

  7.   210  Dubuque Senior Men                     (  19:26  1:37:10   1:37) 

===================================================== 

  1     22    274 Jack Fisher              18:25 

  2     42    270 Ben Cook                 19:24 

  3     45    279 Jacob Sindt              19:33 

  4     49    281 Evan Willer              19:46 

  5     52    273 Cody Deardorff           20:02 

  6   ( 54)   280 Connor Sindt             20:22 

  7   ( 59)   275 Greyson Kincade          20:42 

 

  8.   224  Moline High School                     (  19:41  1:38:25   1:28) 

===================================================== 

  1     33    360 Ryan Lodico              18:58 

  2     40    364 Nikola Stojanovic        19:11 

  3     43    357 Andrew Ellis             19:28 

  4     53    359 Bryce Johnson            20:22 

  5     55    351 Sam Adams                20:26 

  6   ( 64)   363 Noah Stievers            21:19 

  7   ( 71)   361 Cameron Samolitis        22:01 



 

  9.   263  Bettendorf                             (  20:15  1:41:13   1:59) 

===================================================== 

  1     39     17 Ian Silva                19:11 

  2     48      2 James Baker              19:38 

  3     56     13 Joey Parker              20:33 

  4     58      9 Kyle Huesmann            20:41 

  5     62      7 Zach Elias               21:10 

  6   ( 63)    16 Brendan Scott            21:18 

  7   ( 68)    18 Charles Walker           21:45 

 

 10.   296  North Scott High School                (  20:51  1:44:11   2:40) 

===================================================== 

  1     44    403 Gabe Jensen              19:32 

  2     51    408 Jackson Schrock          19:56 

  3     60    398 Payton Dieckman          20:46 

  4     69    413 Slater Williams          21:45 

  5     72    405 Isaac Mize               22:12 

  6   ( 73)   395 Dylan Belk               22:45 

  7   ( 77)   411 Spencer Thomas           23:13 

 

 11.   347  Davenport Central High School          (  22:06  1:50:29   1:43) 

===================================================== 

  1     65    202 Bibaswan Khadka          21:28 

  2     66    212 Bill Tucker              21:29 

  3     67    207 Bobby Nikolopoulos       21:30 

  4     74    213 Luke Turner              22:51 

  5     75    198 Jonathan Burns           23:11 

  6   ( 76)   200 Anthony Jack             23:12 

  7   ( 81)   203 Kade Koops               23:36 

 

 12.   386  Davenport West                         (  23:19  1:56:32   3:44) 

===================================================== 

  1     61    234 Chane Eckhardt           20:51 

  2     78    237 Brach Mundy              23:14 

  3     80    243 Brett Wisor              23:17 

  4     83    238 Alex Schwindt            24:35 

  5     84    235 Moses Gonzalez           24:35 

  6   ( 86)   239 Tony Sird                24:58 

 

 13.   421  Rock Island HS Boys                    (  24:58  2:04:48   3:24) 

===================================================== 

  1     79    482 Ben Claude               23:15 

  2     82    481 Ben Bradley              23:55 

  3     85    485 Luc Saintfort            24:50 

  4     87    483 Landen Love              26:09 

  5     88    484 Max Saintfort            26:39 

 

 

 

                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 

                                        2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL  

ce.                 FS male 

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T4      Pace      

===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  

    1    1   156 colton lagrange           cr prairie                              10:48           17:05  6:53  

    2    2   450 Anthony Pena              Pleasant Valley High School      5:15   10:59    5:44   17:08  6:55  

    3    3   258 Collin Grady              Dixon High School                5:21   10:57    5:36   17:16  6:58  

    4    4   306 George Nowak              Edina High School Boys           5:26   11:03    5:37   17:29  7:03  

    5    5   172 elijah vlasek             cr prairie                       5:17   10:57    5:41   17:30  7:04  

    6    6   446 Parker Huhn               Pleasant Valley High School      5:20   11:08    5:49   17:35  7:06  

    7    7   158 robert laue               cr prairie                       5:18   11:06    5:49   17:38  7:07  

    8    8   454 Gavin Smith               Pleasant Valley High School      5:20   11:11    5:52   17:45  7:10  

    9    9   157 max laue                  cr prairie                       5:17   11:07    5:50   17:50  7:12  

   10   10   305 Max Manley                Edina High School Boys           5:39   11:26    5:47   17:59  7:15  

   11   11   330 Joe Schaefer              Johnston                         5:39   11:27    5:49   18:06  7:18  

   12   12   264 Lukas Widekind            Dixon High School                5:28   11:13    5:45   18:06  7:18  

   13   13   307 Ben Passolt               Edina High School Boys                  11:32           18:08  7:19  

   14   14   300 Michael Chamberlain       Edina High School Boys           5:37   11:27    5:50   18:12  7:20  

   15   15   308 Lucas Selman              Edina High School Boys           5:49   11:37    5:48   18:14  7:22  

   16   16   331 Logan Swaim               Johnston                         5:39   11:33    5:54   18:16  7:22  

   17   17   257 Jonah Fulton              Dixon High School                5:34   11:27    5:54   18:17  7:23  

   18   18   328 Aidan MacGregor           Johnston                         5:41   11:36    5:56   18:19  7:23  

   19   19   154 mike jasa                 cr prairie                       5:43   11:42    5:59   18:21  7:24  

   20   20    74 Quenton Max               City High-Iowa City              5:36   11:39    6:03   18:21  7:24  

   21   21    65 Lucas Firmstone           City High-Iowa City              5:37   11:44    6:08   18:25  7:26  

   22   22   274 Jack Fisher               Dubuque Senior Men               5:35   11:36    6:01   18:25  7:26  

   23   23   334 Waleed Yual               Johnston                         5:50   11:47    5:58   18:28  7:27  

   24   24   327 Aaron Koopal              Johnston                         5:50   11:42    5:53   18:29  7:27  

   25   25   263 Luke Stees                Dixon High School                5:35   11:35    6:01   18:31  7:28  

   26   26   442 Zack Garner               Pleasant Valley High School      5:40   11:47    6:08   18:34  7:30  

   27   27   329 Owen Ness                 Johnston                         5:41   11:38    5:58   18:35  7:30  

   28   28   299 Nathan Caspar             Edina High School Boys           5:50   11:49    5:59   18:36  7:30  

   29   29   457 Andrew Witters            Pleasant Valley High School             11:47           18:49  7:35  



   30   30    85 JP Rethwisch              City High-Iowa City              5:36   11:45    6:10   18:51  7:36  

   31   31    76 Ronnie McDowell           City High-Iowa City              5:37   11:49    6:12   18:52  7:37  

   32   32   261 Andrew Lohse              Dixon High School                5:42   11:55    6:14   18:56  7:38  

   33   33   360 Ryan Lodico               Moline High School               5:41   11:54    6:14   18:58  7:39  

   34   34    97 Andrew Usachev            City High-Iowa City              5:45   12:07    6:22   18:59  7:40  

   35   35   452 Michael Sampson           Pleasant Valley High School      5:57   12:15    6:18   19:00  7:40  

   36   36   332 Jared Tegeler             Johnston                         5:50   11:47    5:57   19:00  7:40  

   37   37    89 Oliver Shabani            City High-Iowa City              5:58   12:10    6:13   19:07  7:43  

   38   38   302 Ben Elliott               Edina High School Boys           5:49   11:52    6:03   19:08  7:43  

   39        326 Andrew Janni              Johnston                         5:55   12:07    6:12   19:09  7:44  

   40   39    17 Ian Silva                 Bettendorf                       6:00   12:18    6:19   19:11  7:44  

   41   40   364 Nikola Stojanovic         Moline High School               5:46   11:58    6:12   19:11  7:44  

   42        325 Mitch Hanson              Johnston                         5:59   12:17    6:19   19:14  7:46  

   43   41   445 Cole Hanson               Pleasant Valley High School      5:58   12:17    6:19   19:14  7:46  

   44        304 Luke Jessen               Edina High School Boys           5:58   12:11    6:13   19:23  7:49  

   45   42   270 Ben Cook                  Dubuque Senior Men               5:57   12:18    6:21   19:24  7:50  

   46   43   357 Andrew Ellis              Moline High School               6:00   12:19    6:20   19:28  7:51  

   47        301 Mark Ellenberger          Edina High School Boys           6:10   12:35    6:26   19:30  7:52  

   48   44   403 Gabe Jensen               North Scott High School          5:53   12:06    6:14   19:32  7:53  

   49   45   279 Jacob Sindt               Dubuque Senior Men               5:50   12:18    6:29   19:33  7:53  

   50   46    98 Gabriel Weigel            City High-Iowa City              6:01   12:23    6:23   19:35  7:54  

   51         94 Max Swain                 City High-Iowa City              6:12   12:36    6:25   19:35  7:54  

   52   47   151 chandler frieden          cr prairie                       5:46   12:12    6:27   19:38  7:55  

   53   48     2 James Baker               Bettendorf                       6:07   12:31    6:24   19:38  7:55  

   54   49   281 Evan Willer               Dubuque Senior Men               6:02   12:30    6:29   19:46  7:58  

   55        448 Steele McKinnon           Pleasant Valley High School      6:00   12:33    6:33   19:51  8:00  

   56         83 Jared Parr                City High-Iowa City              5:52   12:26    6:34   19:51  8:01  

   57   50   173 blake wheeler             cr prairie                       5:54   12:24    6:31   19:54  8:02  

   58   51   408 Jackson Schrock           North Scott High School          6:07   12:34    6:27   19:56  8:03  

   59         57 Daniel Brown              City High-Iowa City              6:01   12:33    6:33   19:58  8:03  

   60         55 Tommy Brands              City High-Iowa City              6:00   12:37    6:37   19:59  8:04  

   61         71 Owen Jones                City High-Iowa City              6:00   12:34    6:35   20:02  8:05  

   62   52   273 Cody Deardorff            Dubuque Senior Men               6:03   12:33    6:31   20:02  8:05  

   63         78 James Momberg             City High-Iowa City              5:53   12:28    6:35   20:05  8:06  

   64        333 Corey Witt                Johnston                         5:59   12:26    6:27   20:21  8:13  

   65   53   359 Bryce Johnson             Moline High School               6:14   12:57    6:44   20:22  8:13  

   66   54   280 Connor Sindt              Dubuque Senior Men               6:17   12:57    6:41   20:22  8:13  

   67        443 Hayden Guenzler           Pleasant Valley High School      6:15   12:54    6:40   20:23  8:13  

   68         58 Jonathan Brown            City High-Iowa City              6:06   12:43    6:37   20:25  8:14  

   69   55   351 Sam Adams                 Moline High School               6:25   13:02    6:37   20:26  8:14  

   70         62 Nolan Cochran             City High-Iowa City              6:02   12:37    6:35   20:27  8:15  

   71         42 Brady Wells               Burlington Iowa High School      6:29   13:25    6:57   20:32  8:17  

   72   56    13 Joey Parker               Bettendorf                       6:07   12:49    6:43   20:33  8:18  

   73        152 josh grabe                cr prairie                       6:06   12:44    6:39   20:37  8:19  

   74   57   259 Jacob Heller              Dixon High School                6:26   13:07    6:42   20:37  8:19  

   75   58     9 Kyle Huesmann             Bettendorf                       6:13   12:56    6:43   20:41  8:21  

   76         77 John Momberg              City High-Iowa City              5:58   12:41    6:43   20:42  8:21  

   77   59   275 Greyson Kincade           Dubuque Senior Men               6:17   13:03    6:46   20:42  8:21  

   78         47 Jaedin Notestein-Will     Burlington Iowa High School      6:07   12:46    6:40   20:44  8:22  

   79   60   398 Payton Dieckman           North Scott High School          6:15   12:58    6:44   20:46  8:23  

   80        276 Connor Miller             Dubuque Senior Men               6:12   13:05    6:53   20:47  8:23  

   81   61   234 Chane Eckhardt            Davenport West                   6:18   13:10    6:52   20:51  8:25  

   82         80 John Muckler              City High-Iowa City              6:31   13:25    6:55   20:56  8:27  

   83        449 Tristan McMillan          Pleasant Valley High School      6:16   13:06    6:50   20:59  8:28  

   84        155 zack johnson              cr prairie                       6:13   13:09    6:56   21:09  8:32  

   85   62     7 Zach Elias                Bettendorf                       6:07   13:02    6:56   21:10  8:32  

   86        440 Connor Flinn              Pleasant Valley High School      6:33   13:37    7:04   21:10  8:32  

   87        163 blake oshel               cr prairie                       6:20   13:26    7:07   21:10  8:33  

   88        451 Nate Roethler             Pleasant Valley High School      6:33   13:29    6:56   21:13  8:33  

   89   63    16 Brendan Scott             Bettendorf                       6:27   13:22    6:56   21:18  8:35  

   90   64   363 Noah Stievers             Moline High School               6:16   13:23    7:08   21:19  8:36  

   91         75 Charles Maxwell           City High-Iowa City              6:34   13:30    6:56   21:20  8:37  

   92        149 collin farr               cr prairie                       6:22   13:35    7:14   21:22  8:37  

   93        444 Andrew Haberkorn          Pleasant Valley High School      6:34   13:35    7:01   21:26  8:39  

   94        167 gabe rummel               cr prairie                       6:22   13:21    7:00   21:26  8:39  

   95   65   202 Bibaswan Khadka           Davenport Central High School    6:24   13:20    6:56   21:28  8:40  

   96   66   212 Bill Tucker               Davenport Central High School    6:20   13:33    7:13   21:29  8:40  

   97   67   207 Bobby Nikolopoulos        Davenport Central High School    6:21   13:33    7:13   21:30  8:40  

   98         59 OLIVER MORELLI            City High-Iowa City              6:42   13:40    6:59   21:42  8:45  

   99         60 Peet Cameron              City High-Iowa City              6:39   13:56    7:18   21:44  8:46  

  100   68    18 Charles Walker            Bettendorf                       6:13   13:22    7:09   21:45  8:47  

  101   69   413 Slater Williams           North Scott High School          6:30   13:48    7:18   21:45  8:47  

  102         50 Isaac Schafer             Burlington Iowa High School      6:36   13:54    7:18   21:52  8:49  

  103        438 Will Christopherson       Pleasant Valley High School      6:37   13:51    7:14   21:54  8:50  

  104        441 Jackson Fowler            Pleasant Valley High School      6:29   13:44    7:15   22:01  8:53  

  105   70   260 Andrew Leslie             Dixon High School                6:32   13:44    7:12   22:01  8:53  

  106   71   361 Cameron Samolitis         Moline High School               6:44   14:04    7:20   22:01  8:53  

  107          3 Tristan Baltazor          Bettendorf                       6:30   13:45    7:16   22:07  8:55  

  108   72   405 Isaac Mize                North Scott High School          7:05   13:58    6:53   22:12  8:57  

  109         84 Theo Prineas              City High-Iowa City              6:36   14:05    7:30   22:13  8:58  

  110         12 Jack Nelson               Bettendorf                       6:54   14:15    7:22   22:14  8:58  

  111         45 Micah Henman              Burlington Iowa High School      6:35   13:57    7:23   22:20  9:00  

  112         92 Keegan Sotelo             City High-Iowa City              6:50   14:12    7:23   22:24  9:02  

  113        355 Spencer Clapper           Moline High School               6:40   14:07    7:28   22:27  9:04  



  114         54 Ama Basan                 City High-Iowa City              6:41   14:01    7:21   22:31  9:05  

  115         73 Will Martin               City High-Iowa City              6:47   14:10    7:24   22:31  9:05  

  116         90 Tim Simmons               City High-Iowa City              6:41   14:06    7:25   22:32  9:06  

  117   73   395 Dylan Belk                North Scott High School          6:44   14:19    7:36   22:45  9:11  

  118          6 Tyger Callahan            Bettendorf                       6:42   14:08    7:27   22:47  9:11  

  119         96 Samba Traore              City High-Iowa City              7:01   14:24    7:23   22:49  9:12  

  120         69 Kenny Haneline            City High-Iowa City              7:01   14:23    7:23   22:49  9:12  

  121   74   213 Luke Turner               Davenport Central High School    6:46   14:12    7:26   22:51  9:13  

  122         66 Josh Fletcher             City High-Iowa City              7:16   14:44    7:28   22:51  9:13  

  123        168 kaden schilling           cr prairie                       7:00   14:35    7:35   23:00  9:17  

  124         10 Pat Markovich             Bettendorf                       6:41   14:09    7:28   23:01  9:17  

  125         61 Ryan Ceynar               City High-Iowa City              7:04   14:43    7:40   23:04  9:18  

  126   75   198 Jonathan Burns            Davenport Central High School    6:43   14:19    7:36   23:11  9:21  

  127   76   200 Anthony Jack              Davenport Central High School    7:03   14:39    7:36   23:12  9:22  

  128   77   411 Spencer Thomas            North Scott High School          6:37   14:16    7:40   23:13  9:22  

  129        399 Travis Doty               North Scott High School          6:28   14:25    7:57   23:13  9:22  

  130   78   237 Brach Mundy               Davenport West                   6:32   14:37    8:06   23:14  9:22  

  131        455 Vishwajit Subramanian     Pleasant Valley High School      7:03   14:40    7:37   23:15  9:23  

  132   79   482 Ben Claude                Rock Island HS Boys              7:09   14:45    7:37   23:15  9:23  

  133         72 Anders Lie                City High-Iowa City              7:17   14:50    7:33   23:17  9:24  

  134   80   243 Brett Wisor               Davenport West                   6:58   14:42    7:44   23:17  9:24  

  135         56 Jonah Brook               City High-Iowa City              7:01   14:31    7:31   23:18  9:24  

  136        147 tom bush                  cr prairie                       7:02   14:49    7:48   23:21  9:25  

  137        439 Evan Crawford             Pleasant Valley High School      6:59   14:37    7:38   23:27  9:28  

  138         87 Younes Rouabhi            City High-Iowa City              7:17   14:53    7:37   23:35  9:31  

  139   81   203 Kade Koops                Davenport Central High School    7:04   14:52    7:48   23:36  9:31  

  140        412 Aaron VandiVier           North Scott High School          6:54   14:51    7:58   23:36  9:31  

  141        278 Max Schultz               Dubuque Senior Men               6:42   14:37    7:56   23:37  9:32  

  142          4 Marcus Brooks             Bettendorf                       7:01   14:24    7:23   23:38  9:32  

  143        402 Brian Hilsenbeck          North Scott High School          6:56   14:51    7:55   23:49  9:37  

  144        352 Michael Aumuller          Moline High School               7:16   15:16    8:00   23:51  9:37  

  145   82   481 Ben Bradley               Rock Island HS Boys              7:05   14:43    7:38   23:55  9:39  

  146        406 Caleb Rheingans           North Scott High School          7:06   14:53    7:47   23:55  9:39  

  147        353 Phelps Bohlman            Moline High School               7:04   14:58    7:55   23:55  9:39  

  148        208 John Nikolopoulous        Davenport Central High School    6:46   14:59    8:13   24:00  9:41  

  149        169 zach schmidt              cr prairie                       7:30   15:19    7:50   24:05  9:43  

  150        271 Grant Day                 Dubuque Senior Men               7:30   15:27    7:57   24:05  9:43  

  151        354 Marco Casas               Moline High School               7:15   15:16    8:01   24:10  9:45  

  152        396 David Boetger             North Scott High School          7:07   14:57    7:51   24:17  9:48  

  153        272 Jacob Dean                Dubuque Senior Men               7:29   15:26    7:58   24:21  9:49  

  154        447 Phil Lyon                 Pleasant Valley High School      7:22   15:31    8:09   24:30  9:53  

  155   83   238 Alex Schwindt             Davenport West                   6:43   14:32    7:49   24:35  9:55  

  156   84   235 Moses Gonzalez            Davenport West                   7:11   15:18    8:08   24:35  9:55  

  157         79 Tony Morphew              City High-Iowa City              7:35   15:41    8:06   24:36  9:55  

  158         14 Logan Quick               Bettendorf                       6:54   15:06    8:13   24:38  9:56  

  159        146 hunter booth              cr prairie                       7:43   16:03    8:21   24:43  9:58  

  160        436 Adam Arms                 Pleasant Valley High School      7:27   15:40    8:13   24:45  9:59  

  161   85   485 Luc Saintfort             Rock Island HS Boys              7:19   15:21    8:03   24:50 10:01  

  162        166 bailey reiseck            cr prairie                       7:27   15:37    8:11   24:52 10:02  

  163        414 Josh Wriedt               North Scott High School          7:17   15:29    8:12   24:56 10:03  

  164        410 Grant Stilson             North Scott High School          7:08   15:23    8:15   24:58 10:04  

  165   86   239 Tony Sird                 Davenport West                   7:28   15:47    8:19   24:58 10:04  

  166        409 McKeegan Snyder           North Scott High School          7:27   15:50    8:24   25:06 10:08  

  167        211 Alex Richter              Davenport Central High School    7:10   15:45    8:36   25:08 10:08  

  168        456 Noah Vance                Pleasant Valley High School      7:41   16:00    8:19   25:12 10:10  

  169         68 Alex Greimann             City High-Iowa City              7:36   15:49    8:13   25:37 10:20  

  170        397 Austin Clark              North Scott High School          7:20   15:55    8:35   25:52 10:26  

  171        170 dain stolba               cr prairie                       7:45   16:29    8:45   26:02 10:30  

  172        148 calvin chadima            cr prairie                       7:43   16:24    8:41   26:05 10:31  

  173        205 Dominic Mathias           Davenport Central High School    8:12   16:57    8:45   26:07 10:32  

  174        400 Zach Garrard              North Scott High School          7:42   16:38    8:56   26:07 10:32  

  175   87   483 Landen Love               Rock Island HS Boys              7:16   15:59    8:44   26:09 10:33  

  176        437 Vashi Chintalapalli       Pleasant Valley High School      7:47   16:38    8:52   26:19 10:37  

  177        161 dylan myers               cr prairie                       7:27   16:12    8:45   26:30 10:41  

  178        150 garrett farr              cr prairie                       7:49   16:45    8:57   26:31 10:42  

  179        358 Nicholas Johnson          Moline High School               8:02   16:36    8:34   26:32 10:42  

  180        162 sam olson                 cr prairie                       7:50   16:43    8:53   26:34 10:43  

  181   88   484 Max Saintfort             Rock Island HS Boys              7:19   15:50    8:32   26:39 10:45  

  182        159 grant matthews            cr prairie                       7:51   17:21    9:31   28:09 11:21  

  183        407 Ethan Robinson            North Scott High School          8:06   19:17   11:11   28:13 11:23  

  184         11 Dylan McDermott           Bettendorf                              17:19           28:18 11:25  

  185        277 Jason Reichel             Dubuque Senior Men               8:25   18:07    9:42   28:45 11:36  

  186         67 Nelson Gredell            City High-Iowa City              8:34   18:06    9:32   28:52 11:39  

  187        210 Sam Reynolds              Davenport Central High School    8:13   18:05    9:53   29:03 11:43  

  188         15 Gabe Salas                Bettendorf                       7:23   15:49    8:27   29:21 11:50  

  189        404 Sam McCammant             North Scott High School          8:20   19:42   11:23   31:12 12:35  

  190        174 blaine zaborkrstky        cr prairie                       8:13   18:09    9:56   31:13 12:36  

  191        153 griffin gull              cr prairie                       8:53   20:10   11:17   31:55 12:53  

  192         70 Evan Hanson               City High-Iowa City              9:47   20:33   10:46   35:53 14:28  

             453 Christian Simmons         Pleasant Valley High School   1:16:34 1:23:35    7:02                

                                                                                                      


